

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Area
	No.	L	B	D	
Name of work: - from pnd road to Jomurpur Chhawan					
Name of Contractor: - Sanjay Kumar Singh					
Agreement no: - RWD, Dehri/43 MR-3854/MSD/2020-21 dated - 30/01/2021					
Date of work start: - 30/01/2021					

18 m Apk bill					
(1) Providing Clearing & Grubbing road land - d & to					
					$2 \times 18 \text{ m} \times 30 \times 1.000 = 1080 \text{ sq ft}$
					$2 \times 1 \text{ m} \times 17 \times 1.000 = 34 \text{ sq ft}$
					1114 sq ft
					$= 0.1114 \text{ Ha}$
(2) Providing construction of subgrade and center shoulder					
					$2 \times 18 \text{ m} \times 30 \times 1 \times 0.250 = 270$
					$2 \times 1 \text{ m} \times 17 \times 0.250 = 8.5$
					278.5 m^3
(3) Providing construction of granular sub base - to					
					$3 \times 7.30 \times 1.40 \times 0.175 = 5.366$
					$5 \times 4.30 \times 1.30 \times 0.175 = 4.891$
					$2 \times 3.20 \times 1.10 \times 0.175 = 1.232$
					11.489 m^3
(4) Providing, laying, spreading					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(11) 600mm x 450mm net					
- 2 no @ Rs 3428.12					Rs 6856 = 00
(12) 900mm side octagon					
- 2 no @ Rs 7273.18					Rs 14546 = 00
(13) R.C.C.M.S grade boundary pillar					
Qty vide item no (13) - P(4)					
12 no @ Rs 497.32					Rs 5968 = 00
(14) Planting trees					
Qty vide item no (14) - P(4)					
10 no @ Rs 844.59					Rs 8446 = 00
(15) Road marking					
Qty vide item no (15) - P(4)					
(16) At edge bar bit portion					Rs 80,425 = 00
- 111.4 m @ Rs 721.95					Rs 82,595 = 00
(17) Pedestrian crossing					
- 12 m @ Rs 721.95					Rs 8663 = 00
(18) Maintenance board					
Qty vide item no (18) - P(4)					
4 no @ Rs 9557.80					Rs 38231 = 00
					10,63,899 = 00
Add 12% G.S.T					Rs 1,282,682 = 00
					Rs 12,92,581 = 00
Add 1% labance					Rs 10,590 = 00
					Rs 10,689 = 00
Seigniorage fee					Rs 12,07,856 = 00
					Rs 10,71,065 = 00
Add 12% G.S.T					Rs 1,285,28 = 00
					Rs 10,71,14 = 00
Add 1% labance					Rs 10711 = 00
Seigniorage fee					Rs 7114 = 00
					Rs 12,17,418 = 00
less 1.60% as per agreement					Rs 1,91,220 = 00
					Rs 10,76,198 = 00
					Rs 12,14,970 = 00
					Rs 13,05,22
less As per Agreement 11.60%					Rs 1,40,936 = 00
					Total Rs 10,74,034 = 00